P.Gen
20
83
98

113
126
127
128
135
201
229
237
243

Pett
473
106
98
99
105
104
102
199
103
95
96
101

Atleta
CELLA
TALAMAZZINI
CALDARA
CASTIGLIA
PAGLIA
NIMIS
MARTELLI
BOCCADELLI
MECCA
BETTO
BOMBELLI
MARCONI

ROBERTO
FRANCO
WALTER
FABRIZIO
GIACOMO
GIOVANNI
ELISABETTA
MARCO
VITO
GILBERTO
MAURIZIO
VALERIO

Societa
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat.
SM55
SM50
SM60
SM60
SM65
SM50

SF40
SM50
SM70
SM65
SM65
SM65

P.Cat P.Sex Tempo
2 19 0:37:34
15 78 0:42:05

93 0:42:48
5 105 0:43:31

116 0:44:21
24 117 0:44:22
1 11 0:44:22
25 121 0:44:54
1 178 0:48:17
10 200 0:51:28
11 201 0:52:34
13 207 0:53:15

Real Time
0:37:33
0:42:03
0:42:46
0:43:20
0:44:21
0:44:15
0:44:16
0:44:44
0:48:10
0:51:14
0:52:20
0:53:01



	Foglio1

